
GPS Staff Contact Directory 
2020-2021 

By Grade Level 
 

● Families, please find contact information for your child’s teacher below. 
● You may also call 466-4831 and enter the teacher’s extension.  You can then leave a voice message for the teacher to return 

your call. 
 

Teacher Name Grade/Position Email Address Room Number Ext. 
Trisha Dodd Grade Three Teacher trisha.dodd@genevaschools.org 127 3127 
Anne Pfouts Kindergarten Teacher anne.pfouts@genevaschools.org 133 3133 
Amber Sheppard Kindergarten Teacher amber.sheppard@genevaschools.org 135 3135 
Joan Kuhn Kindergarten Intervention joan.kuhn@genevaschools.org 116A             3116 
 
Beth Gurley Grade One Teacher elizabeth.gurley@genevaschools.org 131                         3131 
Diana Hord Grade One Teacher diana.hord@genevaschools.org 132 3132 
Vicki Vliek Grade One Teacher vicki.vliek@genevaschools.or​g 134                         3134 
Tina Markel Grade One Intervention tina.markel@genevaschools.org​                    120B                                       3120 
 
Annie Bryan Grade Two Teacher ann.bryan@genevaschools.org 118 3118 
Nicki Charo Grade Two Teacher nicki.charo@genevaschools.org 129 3129 
Stephanie McNeil Grade Two Tutor stephanie.mcneil@genevaschools.org 116B 3114  
Helene Moore Grade Two Teacher helene.moore@genevaschools.org 130 3130 
Nicole Nelson Grade Two Teacher nicole.nelson@genevaschools.org 128 3128 
 
Elizabeth Carraher Grade Three Teacher elizabeth.carraher@genevaschools.org 113 3113 
Amanda Cramb Grade Three Teacher amanda.cramb@genevaschools.org 117 3117 
Jessica Kirk Grade Three Teacher jessica.kirk@genevaschools.org 115 3115 
Emilee Scribben Grade Three Intervention emilee.trenn@genevaschools.org 109 3109 
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Teacher Name Grade/Position Email Address Room Number Ext. 
Curt Bryan Grade Four Teacher curtis.bryan@genevaschools.org 102 3102 
Justin Kopczak Grade Four Teacher justin.kopczak@genevaschools.org 112 3112  
Cheryl Ramsey Grade Four Teacher cheryl.ramsey@genevaschools.org 105 3105 
Paula Crews Grade Four Intervention paula.crews@genevaschools.org 109A 3111  
 
Joeylynn Allds Grade Five Teacher joeylynnallds@genevaschools.org 107 3107 
Kristen Berg Grade Five Teacher kristenberg@genevaschools.org 103 3103 
Kayla Coss Grade Five Intervention kayla.coss@genevaschools.org 109 3109 
Angie Myers Grade Five Teacher angie.myers@genevaschools.org 106 3106 
 
Laura Babyak Intervention Specialist, ED laura.babyak@genevaschools.org 136 3136 
Julie Simmons Intervention Specialist julie.simmons@genevaschools.org 119 3119 
Anthony Cardaman ELL Teacher anthony.cardaman@genevaschools.org Library Conf. Room 3099 
Erin Drenik Speech and Language erin.drenik@genevaschools.org 120A 3144 
Traci Stegh School Psychologist traci.stegh@genevaschools.org 
Lilly Friday Community Counseling lilly.friday@cccohio.com 104 3104 
 
Jay Corlew Elementary Physical Ed. jay.corlew@genevaschools.org Gym 3149 
Kathy Simmons Elementary Art katherine.simmons@genevaschools.org​       125  3125 
Lisa Stowell Elementary Music lisa.stowell@genevaschools.org 137 3137 
 
Karen Korn Secretary karen.korn@genevaschools.org 3001 
Tonia Varckette Special Ed. Secretary tonia.varckette@genevaschools.org 3002 
Cheryle Newmeyer School Nurse cheryle.newmeyer@genevaschools.org 3005 
 
Julie Gustin Principal julie.gustin@genevaschools.org Twitter: @GPSGustin 3004 
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